East Suburban Catholic Conference

2003 Men's Soccer Conference Standings

VARSITY STANDINGS
School

St Viator

Benet

Carmel

St Joseph
Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Notre Dame

St Patrick
Nazareth

SOPHOMORE STANDINGS

School

Benet

Carmel
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Notre Dame
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St Joseph
Joliet Catholic
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St Patrick
Nazareth

FRESHMAN STANDINGS
School

Benet

St Viator

Carmel

St Joseph

Marist

Notre Dame

St Patrick

Marian Catholic

S S

oomwwmo\lg
>

(FINAL)

Lost
0

O©COoOOOWhhWNNDN

Lost
0

O ~N~NOOPRRPMWDNEPE

Lost
0

OOk, WNBE

Tied

o

ONPFPWEFEF OO

Tied

o

QOO FRPNORFR OO

Tied

P NOOPF OO

GF
48
25
25
23
12
12
15
10

GF
53
35
38
40
18
12
12
16

GF
42
42
26
16
15

~

GA

23
16
12
27
23
43

GA

10
26
15
13
55
28
21
59

GA

13
14
22
20
28
33
28



